
Unsecured Financial Creditors 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1. American Express Banking Corp. (Inco. In 

the United States of America) 

1,74,55,000.00 1,74,55,000.00 

Total  1,74,55,000.00 1,74,55,000.00 

 


